DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

AJML CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AJM NETWORKING SERVICES LIMITED

AJ MOBIBLE ZONE LIMITED

AJ MOBIBLE ZONE LIMITED

AJM OIL BOILERS LIMITED

AJM PLUMBING SERVICES LTD

AJM TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

AJ MURPHY LIMITED

AJN ARCHITECTS LIMITED

AJ NETWORKING LTD

AJN FARRIERY LIMITED

AJN REFURBISHMENT SERVICES LIMITED

AJOB BUSINESS FINANCE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

AJ OCCASIONS LTD

AJ OCCASIONS LTD

AJ OCCASIONS LTD

AJ OCCASIONS LTD

AJO CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

A.J.O CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AJ1801 LIMITED

AJ101WELDING LIMITED

AJ OPTICS LIMITED

A JOSEPH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

AJ OTOO CONSULTING LTD

A J PAIN WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD

AJ PARKES CONSULTING LIMITED

AJP EMPLOYMENT LAW LTD

A J PIPING LTD

AJP MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD

AJP MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD

AJP MOTOS UK LIMITED

AJP MOTOS UK LIMITED

AJ PROJECT CONSULTANTS LTD

AJ PROJECT CONSULTING LTD

A J PROMOTIONS LTD

AJ PROPERTY CARE LTD

A.J.P. SAFETY LIMITED

A.J.P.S. INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

AJP TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

AJR CONSULTANTS LTD

AJR CONSULTANTS LTD

A J REDGATE LIMITED

A J REFORM LIMITED

AJR ELECTRICAL (LONDON) LTD

A.J. REYNOLDS TRUCK SERVICES LTD

A.J.R. FASTENERS LIMITED

AJR INSTRUMENTS LTD

AJR LEISURE LIMITED

AJ ROBBOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD

AJ ROBERTS CARPENTRY LIMITED

AJR QUANTITY SURVEYING LIMITED

AJR TAXI RENTALS LIMITED

A.J.R TRANSPORT LTD

AJS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AJS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07827707
05962169
10448480
10448480
09259503
08706757
10235575
08875279
08732951
06203041
09566433
08248260
05944027

09785153
09785153
09785153
09785153
09277633
08857085
08269848
09916851
08834680
09432312
07693349
05692579
09840528
07913883
08578425
09245648
09245648
10449564
10449564
08352042
09173799
07684721
08391384
04915680
01001863
08915836
09799890
09799890
06733918
07330731
08477383
03649346
01868890
07904925
09255394
09257056
07896694
08277042
04860656
08733185
10454392
10454392
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31/10/2016
29/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
29/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
01/11/2016

31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
29/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016

AJM LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS LTD
AJS (COVENTRY) LIMITED

AJS DECOR LIMITED

AJ'S DENTAL FAIRIES RECRUITMENT
AGENCY LIMITED

AJ'S DENTAL FAIRIES RECRUITMENT
AGENCY LIMITED

AJS (DEVON) LTD

AJS DRIVER SERVICES LTD

AJS FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD
A.J.S. GARAGE DOORS LIMITED

AJS GROUP LIMITED

A J SHAW & SONS LIMITED

AJ'S HEALTHCARE & MOBILITY LTD
A.J. SHEPHERD (MOTORS) LIMITED
AJ SHINE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
AJ SHINE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
AJ SIDHAR CONSULTING LIMITED
AJ SIMS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

AJS IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AJ'S KARTING LIMITED

AJS LABELS LIMITED

AJ'S LASER TAG LIMITED

A J SPOONER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
A J SPOONER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AJS PROFESSIONAL ROOFING LTD
AJS PROFESSIONAL ROOFING LTD
AJS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
A J S PUB COMPANY (MEASHAM) LIMITED
AJ SQUARED LTD

AJ SQUARED LTD

AJS RESULTS LIMITED

AJS SOCIAL WORK LTD

A J STACEY LIMITED

AJ'S TAXIS LANCING LTD

A J STEEL SERVICES LIMITED

AJ'S TELECOMMS LTD

AJ TAFFS LTD

AJ TARMACADAM LIMITED

AJTC HOLDINGS LIMITED

AJT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AJ TECH CONSULTING LIMITED
AJTF PROPERTIES LTD

AJT PRO-FITNESS LTD

A.JUBB LTD

AJUDA LIMITED

AJ VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD

AJV ENGINEERING LIMITED

AJWA MEDICAL LIMITED

AJ WARD FINANCIAL SERVICE LIMITED
A.J.W. DESIGN LIMITED

A J WEST DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED

AJW HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD

A J WHOLESALE LTD

AJ WILKES BUILDING LIMITED

AJ WILSON PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

09272281
05343002
04538702
10391428

10391428

07137151
09419326
08844089
04572970
06796443
07398056
07407289
01123307
10452924
10452924
07897065
08860455
07165478
09194831
06796940
09212606
10452474
10452474
06467764
06467764
07499102
07419903
08359659
08359659
05332089
08735361
09288879
05973603
05159363
06400714
04838451
06264562
07059924
03455460
08185034
08736677
08353867
09846327
07041039
08328630
09280392
08332438
09372031
03703940
04938466
09830613
06683117
07904340
05761520

(D4)
(P1)
(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

27/10/2016
28/10/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016

26/10/2016

28/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
29/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016



